INCLINATION REPORT

FRANKLIN, ASTON & FAIR, Inc.
P. O. Box 1090
Roswell, New Mexico

Skelly Smith State #4

1830' FNL & 1980' FEL
Section 31, T-7-S, R-36-E
Roosevelt County, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Angle of Accumulative
Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)

295 0.50 2.58 2.58

795 1.00 8.75 11.33
1295 1.00 8.75 20.08
1650 1.25 7.74 27.82
2039 1.50 10.19 38.01
2537 1.25 11.29 49.30
2850 1.00 5.48 54.78
3050 0.50 1.74 56.52
3519 0.75 6.14 62.66
3872 0.75 4.62 67.28
4189 0.75 4.15 71.43
4305 0.75 1.53 72.96

I hereby certify that | have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this
report, and that such information given above is true and compl?e.
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\ERMA BRILLING COMPANY

P. O. Box 1000
Levelland, Texas 79336

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the 16th day of August, 1971.

W A

Notary Public in and for
Hockley County, Texas



